Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:03.46
5:04.34
5:05.18
5:05.40
5:07.29
5:10.95
5:11.98
5:12.20
5:14.47
5:20.35
5:22.43
5:25.68
5:27.11
5:33.84

5:37.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:05.40
5:03.46
5:04.34
5:05.18
5:07.29
5:12.20
5:10.95

5:11.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

672
666
661
659
647
625
618
617
604
571
560
544
536
505
487

WA Pts

659
672
666
661
647
617
625
618

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

26/01/20
28/04/19
30/03/19
14/03/20
27/01119
20/05/18
13/05/18
24/07/18
24/03/18
28/05/17
01/04/17
02/08/17
14/05/17
04/08/16
08/05/16

Date

14/03/20
26/01/20
28/04/19
30/03/19
27/01/19
24/07/18
20/05/18
13/05/18

Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
2018 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

British Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Swansea

Manchester

Venue

Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport

Sheffield

Sheffield

Liverpool

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:14.47
5:25.68
5:20.35
5:27.11
5:22.43
5:33.84

5:37.76

Copyright 2024

544
571
536
560
505
487

I I T

24/03/18
02/08/17
28/05/17
14/05/17
01/04/17
04/08/16

08/05/16

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Swansea

Manchester

Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



