## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.46	672	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:04.34	666	Н	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
5:05.18	661	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
5:05.40	659	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	1
5:07.29	647	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:10.95	625	Н	20/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
5:11.98	618	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
5:12.20	617	Н	24/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:14.47	604	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
5:20.35	571	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
5:22.43	560	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
5:25.68	544	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
5:27.11	536	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Warrington W	1
5:33.84	505	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrington W	1
5:37.76	487	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Warrington W	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:05.40	659	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	1
5:03.46	672	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:04.34	666	Н	28/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
5:05.18	661	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
5:07.29	647	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:12.20	617	Н	24/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
5:10.95	625	Н	20/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
5:11.98 pyright 202	618 4	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
5:14.47	604	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
5:25.68	544	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
5:20.35	571	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
5:27.11	536	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Warrington W	1
5:22.43	560	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
5:33.84	505	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrington W	1
5:37.76	487	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Warrington W	1